CH \$1265.00 736863

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM754263

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, AS RETIRED AGENT		08/29/2022	Corporation: CAYMAN ISLANDS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COURTLAND CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LLC, AS SUCCESSOR AGENT
Street Address:	225 WEST WASHINGTON STREET, 9TH FLOOR
City:	Chicago
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60606
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 50

900719063

Serial Number: 73686300 3 PERF Serial Number: 78421002 GENESIS Serial Number: 78411584 HDMAX Serial Number: 75091167 MILLENNIUM Serial Number: 75445115 ONE TAKE Serial Number: 73080955 PANACAM Serial Number: 73252669 PANACAM Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 78411584 HDMAX Serial Number: 75091167 MILLENNIUM Serial Number: 75445115 ONE TAKE Serial Number: 73080955 PANACAM Serial Number: 73252669 PANACAM Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73686300	3 PERF
Serial Number: 75091167 MILLENNIUM Serial Number: 75445115 ONE TAKE Serial Number: 73080955 PANACAM Serial Number: 73252669 PANACAM Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	78421002	GENESIS
Serial Number: 75445115 ONE TAKE Serial Number: 73080955 PANACAM Serial Number: 73252669 PANACAM Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	78411584	HDMAX
Serial Number: 73080955 PANACAM Serial Number: 73252669 PANACAM Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	75091167	MILLENNIUM
Serial Number: 73252669 PANACAM Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	75445115	ONE TAKE
Serial Number: 73355019 PANACLEAR Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73080955	PANACAM
Serial Number: 73090572 PANACON Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73252669	PANACAM
Serial Number: 73355018 PANAFADE Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73355019	PANACLEAR
Serial Number: 75084943 PANAFINDER Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73090572	PANACON
Serial Number: 73686298 PANAFLASHER Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73355018	PANAFADE
Serial Number: 72407146 PANAFLEX Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	75084943	PANAFINDER
Serial Number: 73080952 PANAGLIDE Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73686298	PANAFLASHER
Serial Number: 73081003 PANAGLOW Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	72407146	PANAFLEX
Serial Number: 73080958 PANAHEAD	Serial Number:	73080952	PANAGLIDE
	Serial Number:	73081003	PANAGLOW
O : IN I TELLEFOL DANIALAD	Serial Number:	73080958	PANAHEAD
Serial Number: 75445584 PANALAB	Serial Number:	75445584	PANALAB

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75084944	PANALENS LITE
Serial Number:	73080956	PANALITE
Serial Number:	73081002	PANAPOD
Serial Number:	73279609	PANASCOPE
Serial Number:	73686299	PANASLATE
Serial Number:	75084937	PANASPEED
Serial Number:	73080953	PANASTAR
Serial Number:	75084938	PANASTORE
Serial Number:	73235479	PANATAPE
Serial Number:	73686272	PANATATE
Serial Number:	73158544	PANAVID
Serial Number:	73251464	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	71695934	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	72249666	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	72249665	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	78261744	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	76554621	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	76554622	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	78393481	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	78704840	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	74541824	PANAVISION
Serial Number:	78134743	PANAVISION SMARTLENS
Serial Number:	73201287	PANAZOOM
Serial Number:	76493378	PRIMO
Serial Number:	76232789	PRIMO DIGITAL
Serial Number:	75474821	PRIMO MACRO ZOOM
Serial Number:	76554620	PRIMO ZOOM
Serial Number:	74122422	PRIMO ZOOM
Serial Number:	74120932	PRIMO-L
Serial Number:	73686271	SUPER PANAVISION 35
Serial Number:	71670063	SUPER PANATAR
Serial Number:	73238200	ULTRAVIEW
Serial Number:	73201288	ULTRAZOOM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6504732629

Email: ipcalendardept@omm.com

Correspondent Name: Scott Pink

Address Line 1: 2765 Sand Hill Rd. Address Line 2: O'Melveny & Myers LLP

Address Line 4: Menlo Park, CALIFORNIA 94025

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0648882-00021
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Adrian Vidaurri
SIGNATURE:	/Adrian Vidaurri/
DATE SIGNED:	09/08/2022

Total Attachments: 10

source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page1.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page2.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page3.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page4.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page5.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page6.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page7.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page8.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page9.tif source=Panavision - Assignment of IPSAs (003)#page10.tif

ASSIGNMENT OF COPYRIGHT, PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENTS

This ASSIGNMENT OF COPYRIGHT, PATENT AND TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENTS (this "Assignment"), dated as of August 29, 2022, is by CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH (individually, "CS"), acting in its capacity as the former administrative agent (in such capacity, the "Retired Agent") and CORTLAND CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LLC (individually, "Cortland"), acting in its capacity as the successor administrative agent (in such capacity, the "Successor Agent").

RECITALS:

WHEREAS, Panavision Inc. ("Panavision") and Panavision International, L.P. ("PILP"), each as "Grantor", and Retired Agent are parties to that certain First Lien Patent Security Agreement and that certain First Lien Trademark Security Agreement, each identified in Exhibit A attached hereto (as the same have been and may hereafter be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, collectively, the "Panavision-PILP Agreements"), and Panavision, as "Grantor" and Retired Agent are parties to that certain Copyright Security Agreement, identified in Exhibit B attached hereto (as the same have been and may hereafter be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Panavision Agreement" and together with the Panavision-PILP Agreements, the "Agreements"), covering certain intellectual property set forth on Exhibit C attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Successor Agent Agreement and Third ARCA Amendment No. 1, dated as of August 20, 2015 (the "Successor Agreement"), by and among Panavision, certain financial institutions party thereto, the Retired Agent and the Successor Agent, which appointed the Successor Agent as the administrative agent under that certain Third Amended and Restated Lien Credit Agreement, dated as of February 12, 2015, by and among the parties to the Panavision, certain subsidiaries of Panavision, certain financial institutions party thereto and the Successor Agent, the Retired Agent assigned to Successor Agent all of its rights, remedies, duties and other obligations under, among other documents, the Agreements, in each instance, in its capacity as administrative agent.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Retired Agent hereby assigns and transfers to Successor Agent and its successors and assigns, all of its rights, title and interest in and to the Agreements.

This Assignment may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

- Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank; Signature Page Follows –

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Retired Agent and Successor Collateral Agent have caused this Assignment to be duly executed as of the date first above written.

RETIRED AGENT:

CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH

By:	M.
Name:	Siddharth Swarup
Title:	Authorized Signatory

SUCCESSOR AGENT:

CORTLAND CAPITAL MARKET SERVICES LLC

Name:

Natthew Trybula

itle: Associate Counsel

EXHIBIT A PANAVISION-PILP AGREEMENTS

Patent Security Agreement, dated as of March 30, 2006 and recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 14, 2006 at Reel/Frame 017468/0678.

Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of March 30, 2006 and originally recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 14, 2006 at Reel/Frame 003290/0523 and corrective assignment recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 1, 2006 at Reel/Frame 003300/0322.

EXHIBIT B PANAVISION AGREEMENT

Copyright Security Agreement, dated as of March 30, 2006 and recorded with the United States Copyright Office on April 14, 2006 at Volume/Document 3536/317.

EXHIBIT C ASSIGNED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

Trademarks

	Registration Number	
<u>Mark</u>	Serial Number	<u>Owner</u>
3 PERF	Reg. No. 1513406 Serial No. 73686300	Panavision International, L.P.
GENESIS	Reg. No. 3008003 Serial No. 78421002	Panavision International, L.P.
HDMAX	Serial No. 78411584	Panavision International, L.P.
MILLENNIUM	Reg. No. 2129431 Serial No. 75091167	Panavision International, L.P.
ONE TAKE	Reg. No. 2362873 Serial No. 75445115	Panavision Inc.
PANACAM	Reg. No. 1048455 Serial No. 73080955	Panavision International, L.P.
PANACAM	Reg. No. 1160798 Serial No. 73252669	Panavision International, L.P.
PANACLEAR	Reg. No. 1240096 Serial No. 73355019	Panavision International, L.P.
PANACON	Reg. No. 1057469 Serial No. 73090572	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAFADE	Reg. No. 1240095 Serial No. 73355018	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAFINDER	Reg. No. 2092757 Serial No. 75084943	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAFLASHER	Reg. No. 1489191 Serial No. 73686298	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAFLEX	Reg. No. 976767 Serial No. 72407146	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAGLIDE	Reg. No. 1048452 Serial No. 73080952	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAGLOW	Reg. No. 1117579 Serial No. 73081003	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAHEAD	Reg. No. 1048456 Serial No. 73080958	Panavision International, L.P.
PANALAB	Reg. No. 2423708 Serial No. 75445584	Panavision Inc.
PANALENS LITE	Reg. No. 2071481 Serial No. 75084944	Panavision International, L.P.
PANALITE	Reg. No. 1117578 Serial No. 73080956	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAPOD	Reg. No. 1048457 Serial No. 73081002	Panavision International, L.P.
PANASCOPE	Reg. No. 1460654 Serial No. 73279609	Panavision International, L.P.
PANASLATE	Reg. No. 1489192 Serial No. 73686299	Panavision International, L.P.
PANASPEED	Reg. No. 2047615 Serial No. 75084937	Panavision International, L.P.
PANASTAR	Reg. No. 1048453 Serial No. 73080953	Panavision International, L.P.

	Registration Number	
<u>Mark</u>	Serial Number	<u>Owner</u>
PANASTORE	Reg. No. 2069160	Panavision International, L.P.
THUISTORE	Serial No. 75084938	Tanavision international, D.1.
PANATAPE	Reg. No. 1165329	Panavision International, L.P.
	Serial No. 73235479	, ,
PANATATE	Reg. No. 1489190	Panavision International, L.P.
	Serial No. 73686272 Reg. No. 1109241	
PANAVID	Serial No. 73158544	Panavision International, L.P.
	Reg. No. 1160790	
PANAVISION	Serial No. 73251464	Panavision International, L.P.
DANIAN/ICIONI I D:	Reg. No. 0627362	Danasisian International I D
PANAVISION and Design	Serial No. 71695934	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAVISION	Reg. No. 0834705	Panavision International, L.P.
171171 7101017	Serial No. 72249666	Tanavision international, D.1.
PANAVISION	Reg. No. 0845014	Panavision International, L.P.
	Serial No. 72249665	·
PANAVISION	Serial No. 78261744	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAVISION	Serial No. 76554621	Panavision International. L.P.
PANAVISION and Design	Serial No. 76554622	Panavision International. L.P.
PANAVISION	Serial No. 78393481	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAVISION	Serial No. 78704840	Panavision International, L.P.
DANAVICION and Darian	Reg. No. 1972238	Danavisian International I D
PANAVISION and Design	Serial No. 74541824	Panavision International, L.P.
PANAVISION SMARTLENS	Reg. No. 2784218	Panavision Inc.
171171 VISION SIVIZACIDENS	Serial No. 78134743	1 diavision me.
PANAZOOM	Reg. No. 1135646	Panavision International. L.P.
	Serial No. 73201287	
PRIMO	Reg. No. 2806460 Serial No. 76493378	Panavision, Inc.
	Reg. No. 2651367	
PRIMO DIGITAL	Serial No. 76232789	Panavision International, L.P.
PPD (0.) (4. CP 0. 700) (Reg. No. 2358355	D I
PRIMO MACRO ZOOM	Serial No. 75474821	Panavision Inc.
PRIMO ZOOM	Reg. No. 2986885	Panavision International, L.P.
PRIMO ZOOM	Serial No. 76554620	Panavision international, L.P.
PRIMO ZOOM	Reg. No. 1688809	Panavision International, L.P.
1141110 200111	Serial No. 74122422	T distribution international 2.1
PRIMO-L	Reg. No. 1688807	Panavision International. L.P.
	Serial No. 74120932 Reg. No. 1489189	
SUPER PANAVISION 35	Serial No. 73686271	Panavision International, L.P.
	Reg. No. 0620347	
SUPER PANATAR and Design	Serial No. 71670063	Panavision International, L.P.
ULTRAVIEW	Reg. No. 1149702	Panavision International. L.P.
ULIKAVIEW	Serial No 73238200	1 anavision international, L.P.
ULTRAZOOM	Reg. No. 1135647	Panavision International, L.P.
	Serial No. 73201288	

Copyrights

<u>Copyright</u>	Registration Number	<u>Owner</u>
Panaflex users' manual	TX2783559	Panavision
Panavision Inc., ultra precision equipment for the motion picture industry	TX1087463	Panavision, Inc.
Panavision's cinematography and lens data	TX1024062	Panavision, Inc.
Board	VAu414840	Panavision, Inc.
Branch II: no. GA212	VAu414830	Panavision, Inc.
Dandelion: no. GA206	VAu414824	Panavision, Inc.
Dense jungle: no. GA210	VAu414828	Panavision, Inc.
Fern.	VAu414833	Panavision, Inc.
Ficus leaves: no. GA200	VAu414832	Panavision, Inc.
Flagstones: no. GA007	VAu414835	Panavision, Inc.
Hanging moss: no. GA207	VAu414825	Panavision, Inc.
Jungle.	VAu414827	Panavision, Inc.
Knots.	VAu414836	Panavision, Inc.
Leaf breakup II: no. GA203	VAu414821	Panavision, Inc.
Leaf breakup II: no. GA204	VAu414822	Panavision, Inc.
Leaves IV: no. GA205	VAu414823	Panavision, Inc.
Match boxes: no. GA012	VAu414844	Panavision, Inc.
Morning glory: no. GA208	VAu414826	Panavision, Inc.
Premier collection of arts con cigarros	VAu414846	Panavision, Inc.
Scratches: no. GA011	VAu414843	Panavision, Inc.
Small breakup II: no. GA202	VAu414820	Panavision, Inc.
Star breakup II: no. GA014	VAu414845	Panavision, Inc.
Swirl.	VAu414842	Panavision, Inc.
Thatch III: no. GA005	VAu414838	Panavision, Inc.
Thatch II: no. GA004	VAu414839	Panavision, Inc.
Thatch I: no. GA001	VAu414841	Panavision, Inc.
Veined window: no. GA121	VAu414831	Panavision, Inc.
Wave crests: no. GA009	VAu414834	Panavision, Inc.
Wicked branches: no. GA211	VAu414829	Panavision, Inc.
Woven texture: no. GA006	VAu414837	Panavision, Inc.

Patents

Patent	Patent Number	<u>Owner</u>
Thermal Compensation System for Lens Focus Adjustment	6,144,510 (Issued 11/7/00)	Panavision, Inc.
High Performance Zoom Lens System	6,122,111 (Issued 09/19/00)	Panavision, Inc.
Detachable Light Filter Holder	6,102,556 (Issued 8/15/00)	Panavision, Inc.
Position Adjustable Grip Support for Motion Picture Camera	6,068,223 (Issued 5/30/00)	Panavision Inc.
Telescopic Viewfinder Optical System	5,920,426 (Issued 7/6/99)	Panavision, Inc.
Video Monitoring System for a Movie Film Camera	5,883,696 (Issued 3/16/99)	Panavision, Inc.
Objective Lens System	5,638,215 (Issued 6/10/97)	Panavision International, L.P.
Compensation Mechanism for the Elimination of Manual Backpan on Camera Cranes and Jib Arms	5,644,377 (Issued 7/1/97) ¹	Panavision, Inc. and Nicholas Pollacchi
Compensation Mechanism for the Elimination of Manual Backpan on Camera Cranes and Jib Arms	5,835,193 (Issued 11/10/98) ²	Panavision Inc. and Nicholas Pollacchi
System for Varying Light Intensity such as for use in Motion Picture Photography	5,515,119 (Issued 5/7/96)	Panavision International, L.P.
System for Varying Light Intensity such as for use in Motion Picture Photography	5,371,655 (Issued 12/6/94)	Panavision International, L.P.
Anti-Reflection Filter Support System	5,359,380 (Issued 10/25/94)	Panavision International, L.P.
Fourth axis camera support system and method	6,354,750 (Issued 3/12/02)	Panavision, Inc.
Automatic Pan and Tilt Compensation for a Camera Support Structure	6,820,980 (Issued 11/23/04)	Panavision, Inc.
Multiple Camera video assist control system	6,353,461 (Issued 3/5/02)	Panavision, Inc.
Hand-held remote control and display system for film and video cameras and lenses	6,819,867 (Issued 11/16/04)	Panavision, Inc.
System for sensing and displaying lens data for high performance film and video cameras and lenses	6,724,429 (Issued 04/20/04)	Panavision, Inc.
High performance viewfinder eyepiece with a large diopter focus range	6,667,836 (Issued 12/23/03)	Panavision, Inc.
Viewfinder for high definition video camera	6,927,797 (Issued 08/09/05)	Panavision, Inc.
Lens mount apparatus for a high definition video camera	6,930,721 (Issued 08/16/05)	Panavision, Inc.
Multi-Jaw Clamp	6,450,465 (Issued 9/17/02)	Panavision, Inc.
Adjustable viewfinder optical system for shoulder- supported cameras	6,480,681 (Issued 11/12/02)	Panavision, Inc.
Method and objective lens for spectrally modifying light for an electronic camera	7,006,141 (Issued 02/28/06)	Panavision, Inc.

¹ Panavision owns 50% of this patent.

² Panavision owns 50% of this patent.

<u>Patent</u>	Patent Number	<u>Owner</u>
Method and lens system for modifying the modulation transfer function of light for a camera	6,970,201 (Issued 11/29/05)	Panavision, Inc.
Zoom lens system	6,961,188 (Issued 11/01/05)	Panavision, Inc.
Zoom lens system	App. No. 11/119,121 (Filed 04/29/2005)	Panavision International, L.P.
Zoom lens system	App. No. 11/192,778 (Filed 07/29/2005)	Panavision International, L.P.
Anamorphic Three-Perforation Imaging System	App. No. 10/927,731 (Filed 08/27/2004)	Panavision International, L.P.
Automatic Pan and Tilt Compensation for a Camera Support Structure	App. No. 10/846,367 (Filed 05/13/2004)	Panavision Inc.
Anamorphic Three-Perforation Imaging System	App. No. 11/003,858 (Filed 02/03/2004)	Panavision International, L.P.
Anamorphic Imaging System	App. No. 10/923,289 (Filed 08/20/2004)	Panavision International, L.P.
Wide-Range, Wide-Angle, Rotatable Compound Zoom	App. No. 11/071,125 (Filed 03/02/2005)	Panavision International, L.P.
Compact High Performance Zoom Lens System	App. No. 11/112,098 (Filed 04/22/2005)	Panavision International, L.P.
Wide-Range, Wide-Angle Compound Zoom With Simplified Zooming Structure	App. No. 11/101,933 (Filed 04/08/2005)	Panavision International, L.P.

RECORDED: 09/08/2022